
Indian Institute of Technology Kanpur 
Department of Electrical Engineering 

Enquiry No: PK/EE/DST/QEC 2012 
Opening: 31't July 2012 
Closing: lOth August 2012 

Sealed tenders are invited for the items mentioned below. 

RF--SMA Male connectors 10 
RF-SMA Female connectors 10 
2dB, SdB, lOdB optical attenuator, FC/PC, 5 each 
operating wavelength 1240-1620 nm 
Highly nonlinear fiber, polarization maintaining, 500 m spool 
FC/PC, operating wavelength = C band 
980 nm EDFA pump, FC/PC connector 1 
980 nm + 1550 nm WDM pump coupler, FC/PC 1 
connector 
Optical Circulator, C-band operation 2 

1. Quotation must be valid for 90 days. 
2. IITK is exempted from excise/custom duty. 
3. Send complete detail of the product(s). 
4. Payments terms: 90% on installation and 10% satisfactory report 
5. Last dates 

Address 

Hard copy of sealed quotations: lOth August 2012 
Soft copy of quotations: lOth August 2012 

Dr. Pradeep Kumar K 
ACES 325B, Dept of Electrical Engineering 
liT Kanpur 
Phone: +91 512 259 7570 
Fax: +91 512 259 0063 
Email : pradeepk@iitk.ac.in 


